
NIDIS	Pacific	Northwest	Drought	Early	Warning	System	Kick-off	Meeting	Registration

Last	name: First	name: Organization/Affiliation: Your	email: City: State:
1 Austin Robert Upper	Snake	River	Tribes	Foundation robertjaustin@gmail.com Happy	Valley OR
2 Bair Andrea NOAA/National	Weather	Service andrea.bair@noaa.gov Salt	Lake	City UT
3 Bartlett	 Heather Cow	creek	umpqua	tribe	 heather.bartlett@cowcreek.com Roseburg OR
4 Bernadt Tonya National	Drought	Mitigation	Center tbernadt5@unl.edu Lincoln NE
5 Bisbal Gustavo NW	Climate	Science	Center gbisbal@usgs.gov Corvallis OR
6 Blew David Idaho	Power dblew@idahopower.com Boise	 ID
7 Bogan Kathy NIDIS kathleen.bogan@noaa.gov Boulder CO
8 Bond Nicholas Office	of	the	Washington	State	Climatologist nicholas.bond@noaa.gov Seattle WA
9 Buehner Ted National	Weather	Service ted.buehner@noaa.gov Seattle WA
10 Bumbaco Karin Office	of	the	Washington	State	Climatologist/UW kbumbaco@uw.edu Seattle WA
11 Campbell Edward Portland	Water	Bureau edward.campbell@portlandoregon.org Portland OR
12 Casola Joe Climate	Impacts	Group,	University	of	Washington jcasola@uw.edu Seattle WA
13 Chartrand Laura Western	Governors'	Association lchartrand@westgov.org Denver CO
14 Clifford Elyse Quinault	Nation eclifford@quinault.org Aberdeen WA
15 Clifton Catherine USDA	Forest	Service cclifton@fs.fed.us Portland OR
16 Compton Robert	 Bureau	of	Indian	Affairs robert.compton@bia.gov Portland OR
17 Crammond James US	Geological	Survey crammond@usgs.gov Portland OR
18 Dasher Rhonda Confederated	Tribes	of	the	Colville	Reservation rhonda.dasher@colvilletribes.com Omak WA
19 Deheza Veva NIDIS veva.deheza@noaa.gov Boulder CO
20 Dello Kathie OCCRI/CIRC/OCS kdello@coas.oregonstate.edu Corvallis OR
21 DeLorenzo Suzanne Clackamas	River	Water sdelorenzo@crwater.com Clackamas OR
22 Engum Jesse City	of	Gresham jesse.engum@greshamoregon.gov Gresham OR
23 Evers Louisa Bureau	of	Land	Management levers@blm.gov Portland OR
24 Fuhrer Greg USGS,	Oregon	Water	Science	Center gjfuhrer@usgs.gov Portland OR
25 Gephart Laura Columbia	River	Inter-Tribal	Fish	Commission gepl@critfc.org Portland OR
26 Ghitis Eliza Northwest	Indian	Fisheries	Commission eghitis@nwifc.org Olympia WA
27 Gingerich Stephen USGS	Oregon	Water	Science	Center sbginger@usgs.gov Portland OR
28 Graves Ritchie NOAA	Fisheries ritchie.graves@noaa.gov Portland OR
29 Grimm Michael West	Slope	Water	District mgrimm@wswd.org Portland OR
30 Hall Sonia Washington	State	University,	Center	for	Sustaining	Agriculture	and	Natural	Resourcessonia.hall@wsu.edu Wenatchee WA
31 Hancock Jaclyn Washington	Department	of	Agriculture jhancock@agr.wa.gov Olympia WA
32 Harms Deborah NRCS-National	Water	and	Climate	Center deb.harms@por.usda.gov Portland OR
33 Harrison Joe Washington	State	University jhharrison@wsu.edu Puyallup WA
34 Hatch Keith BIA keith.hatch@bia.gov Ridgefield WA
35 Heinith Bob	 Columbia	River	Inter-Tribal	Fish	Commission bheinith@comcast.net Portland OR
36 Heyn Kavita Portland	Water	Bureau kavita.heyn@portlandoregon.gov Portland OR
37 Higginson Spencer National	Weather	Service	-	Medford	OR spencer.higginson@noaa.gov Medford OR
38 Hoekema David Idaho	Department	of	Water	Resources david.hoekema@idwr.idaho.gov Boise ID
39 Inouye Allison City	of	Hillsboro	Water	Department allison.inouye@hillsboro-oregon.gov Hillsboro OR
40 Jackson Brian UCAR-JOSS bjackson@ucar.edu Boulder CO
41 James Eve Bonneville	Power	Administration eajames@bpa.gov Portland OR
42 King Steve NOAA/NWS	Northwest	River	Forecast	Center stephen.king@noaa.gov Portland OR
43 Konrad Christopher US	Geological	Survey cpkonrad@usgs.gov Tacoma WA
44 Kunkel Mel Idaho	Power	Co mkunkel@idahopower.com Boise ID
45 Laughlin Brian WA	State	Emergency	Management	Division brian.laughlin@mil.wa.gov Camp	Murray WA
46 Lohmann Marilyn	 National	Weather	Service	Pendleton	Oregon marilyn.lohmann@noaa.gov Pendleton	 OR
47 Mak Morgan WA	EMD morgan.mak@mil.wa.gov Camp	Murray WA
48 Marrs Alicia NOAA/NIDIS alicia.marrs@noaa.gov Boulder CO
49 Marti Jeff WA	Dept	of	Ecology jeff.marti@ecy.wa.gov Olympia WA
50 McMurdie Lynn University	of	Washington lynnm@uw.edu Seattle WA
51 Mellema Mary Bureau	of	Reclamation mmellema@usbr.gov Boise ID
52 Melton Forrest NASA	ARC-CREST forrest.s.melton@nasa.gov Moffett	Field CA
53 Meyers Kristen FEMA kristen.meyers@fema.dhs.gov Bothell WA
54 Miller James USDA-Forest	Service,	Pacific	Northwest	Region jamesmiller2@fs.fed.us Portland OR
55 Moradkhani Hamid Portland	State	University hamidm@pdx.edu Portland OR
56 Mote Philip	 Oregon	Climate	Change	Research	Institute,	CEOAS,	OSU pmote@coas.oregonstate.edu Corvallis OR
57 Mucken Alyssa Oregon	Water	Resources	Department alyssa.m.mucken@wrd.state.or.us Salem OR
58 Munn Mark	 USGS mdmunn@usgs.gov Tacoma WA
59 Nierenberg Claudia NOAA/Climate	Program	Office claudia.nierenberg@noaa.gov Silver	Spring MD
60 Nijssen Bart University	of	Washington nijssen@uw.edu Seattle WA
61 Norris Rachael	 FEMA	Region	X rachael.norris@fema.dhs.gov Bothell WA
62 Overton Keith USGS koverton@usgs.gov Portland	 OR
63 Oviatt Scott USDA-NRCS	Oregon	Snow	Surveys scott.oviatt@or.usda.gov Portland OR



64 Pederson Robin City	of	Gresham robin.pederson@greshamoregon.gov Gresham OR
65 Peerman Wade Oregon	Department	of	Environmental	Quality Peerman.Wade@deq.state.or.us Portland OR
66 Rau Erik Oregon	Military	Department--Office	of	Emergency	Managementerik.rau@state.or.us Salem OR
67 Redmond Kelly WRCC	/	DRI kelly.redmond@dri.edu Reno Nebraska
68 Risley John USGS	Oregon	Water	Science	Center jrisley@usgs.gov Portland OR
69 Roberts Tyler Washington	State	Department	of	Ecology tyler.roberts@ecy.wa.gov Union	Gap WA
70 Rowden Katherine National	Weather	Service,	Spokane katherine.rowden@noaa.gov Spokane WA
71 Ruff Jim Northwest	Power	and	Conservation	Council jruff@nwcouncil.org Portland OR
72 Saltenberger John U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	Service			Fire	Meteorologist jsaltenb@blm.gov Portland OR
73 Schmidt Justin	 NIDIS justin.schmidt@noaa.gov Boulder CO
74 Schwend Ann Montana	Dept	of	Natural	Resources	and	Cconservation aschwend@mt.gov Helena MT
75 Scott Brian Washington	State	Department	of	Agriculture bscott@agr.wa.gov Olympia WA
76 Scott Teresa Washington	Department	of	Fish	and	Wildlife teresa.scott@dfw.wa.gov Olympia WA
77 Simeral David Western	Regional	Climate	Center dave.simeral@dri.edu Reno Nebraska
78 Stahr Ken Oregon	Water	Resources	Department kenneth.l.stahr@wrd.state.or.us Salem OR
79 Stern Ginny	 Washington	Dept	of	Health	 ginny.stern@doh.wa.gov Olympia WA
80 Stevenson John	 Climate	Impacts	Research	Consortium jstevenson@coas.oregonstate.edu Corvallis OR
81 Stewart Marc USGS mastewar@usgs.gov Central	Point OR
82 Strobel Michael NRCS	National	Water	and	Climate	Center michael.strobel@por.usda.gov Portland OR
83 Svoboda Mark National	Drought	Mitigation	Center-UNL msvoboda2@unl.edu Lincoln Nebraska
84 Swan Kimberly Clackamas	River	Water	Providers kims@clackamasproviders.org Oregon	City OR
85 Sweet Michael Montana	Climate	Office michael.sweet@umontana.edu Missoula MT
86 Tarnow Karen Oregon	DEQ tarnow.karen.e@deq.state.or.us Portland OR
87 Tebb G.	Thomas Office	of	Columbia	River,	Ecology thomas.tebb@ecy.wa.gov Union	Gap WA
88 Teed Tina USACE	Portland	District tina.j.teed@usace.army.mil Portland OR
89 Tuckness Dana Tuckness	Farms	Inc farmertuck@ymail.com Ontario OR
90 Turner Dan USACE daniel.f.turner@usace.army.mil Portland OR
91 Vallette Yvonne U.S.	Environmental	Protection	Agency vallette.yvonne@epa.gov Portland	 OR
92 Van	Horne Beatrice Northwest	Climate	Hub bvhorne@fs.fed.us Corvallis OR
93 Vann Timi DOC/NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC timi.vann@noaa.gov Seattle WA
94 Walker Brynne Washington	State	Emergency	Management brynne.walker@mil.wa.gov Camp	Murray WA
95 Webb Robert NOAA robert.s.webb@noaa.gov Boulder CO
96 Whitefield Elizabeth Washington	State	University	Ext. e.whitefield@wsu.edu Puyallup WA


